Dienstplan 2024

Datum
Freitag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Freitag

Montag
Freitag

Samstag

Samstag

Freitag

26.01.2024

17.04.2024

18.04.2024

19.04.2024

17.05.2024

03.06.2024

16.08.2024

05.10.2024

16.11.2024

24.01.2025

Veranstaltung
Jahreshauptversammlung

SchieBwoche

Schiellwoche

Schiellwoche

Blrgerkonig/-in-SchieRen
und Hahnchenessen

Matjesessen
Vereinsmeisterschiellen

Oktoberfest

Preisskat

Jahreshauptversammlung

Wer seinen Dienst nicht antreten kann, hat selbststandig fiir Ersatz zu sorgen!

Uhrzeit
ab 19:00 Uhr

ab 18:30 Uhr

ab 18:30 Uhr

ab 18:30 Uhr

ab 18:00 Uhr

ab 17:30 Uhr
ab 18:30 Uhr

ab 18:00 Uhr
ab 20:30 Uhr

ab 17:00 Uhr

ab 19:00 Uhr

Tresendienst
S. Witthoft, M. Witthoft

H.J. Mlller, E.O. Miller
PC: M. Witthoft, C. Lohse

P. Vogt, B. Schroder
PC: M. Witthoft, A. Witthoft

T. Pierstorf
PC: M. Witthoft, M. Seeger

M. Bohlmann, H. Albers

C. Deiss, M. Ostermann
M. Deiss, M. Lehmann

P. Wolf, M. Mdller
T. Vogt, T. Pierstorf

M. Lehmann, B. Blitow

M. Witthoft, S. Witthoft

Standaufsicht

S. Brakebusch,
B. Blitow, P. Wolf

C. Duick, A. Schulz,
R. Lino

M. Riter, C. Lohse
W. Deutschmann

C. Jurgensen

C. Hauff



